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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Sorsen          M2029          1/7    6:29       25:56
2     Andrew Hille           M3039         1/11    6:41       26:44
3     Joshua George          M2029          2/7    6:56       27:42
4     Adeline Hohman         F3039         1/14    7:09       28:35
5     Eric Williams          M4049          1/2    7:11       28:42
6     Alyssa Dolezal         F3039         2/14    7:13       28:52
7     Darrin Liss            M3039         2/11    7:16       29:03
8     Nathan Rech            M1119          1/3    7:22       29:26
9     Jeff Witter            M2029          3/7    7:29       29:55
10    Wes Pohlmann           M5059          1/8    7:30       29:58
11    Dan McCright           M3039         3/11    7:30       29:58
12    Chris Goelz            M3039         4/11    7:34       30:16
13    Makanna Davis          F2029         1/11    7:38       30:32
14    Philip Hohman          M3039         5/11    7:42       30:45
15    Kelby Nitz             M3039         6/11    7:42       30:48
16    Drew Collings          M1119          2/3    7:50       31:18
17    Simon Falcone          M2029          4/7    7:55       31:38
18    Thomas Mlnarik         M3039         7/11    7:56       31:42
19    Sarah Dolezal          F2029         2/11    7:59       31:54
20    Al Koontz              M6069          1/5    8:10       32:37
21    Joseph Moura           M6069          2/5    8:17       33:06
22    Erin Wilken            F3039         3/14    8:18       33:09
23    Richard Soukup         M5059          2/8    8:24       33:35
24    Pam Bjerrum            F5059          1/9    8:33       34:10
25    Sarah Standley         F2029         3/11    8:33       34:11
26    Mandy Kumm             F4049          1/3    8:35       34:19
27    Cassie Macke           F5059          2/9    8:39       34:36
28    Katie Sladky           F3039         4/14    8:40       34:40
29    Colleen Zajac          F3039         5/14    8:41       34:44
30    Ryan Coulson           M2029          5/7    8:41       34:44
31    Regina Roebke          F2029         4/11    8:42       34:46
32    Caitlin Coulson        F2029         5/11    8:46       35:04
33    Teresa Rathjen         F5059          3/9    8:46       35:04
34    Jim Witter             M5059          3/8    8:54       35:34
35    Monica Vandergriend    F5059          4/9    9:02       36:06
36    Brian Dickey           M3039         8/11    9:03       36:11
37    Barb Ohnoutka          F5059          5/9    9:07       36:27
38    Ashton Wachter         F2029         6/11    9:16       37:03
39    Alyssa Cochnar         F2029         7/11    9:23       37:29
40    Christopher Waldron    M3039         9/11    9:23       37:30
41    Jackson Witter         M2029          6/7    9:25       37:37
42    Barb Schiefen          F3039         6/14    9:26       37:43
43    Keith Rathjen Jr       M5059          4/8    9:27       37:46
44    Corey Mann             M5059          5/8    9:34       38:13
45    Morgan Rathjen         F2029         8/11    9:34       38:14
46    Richard Skoda          M5059          6/8    9:36       38:22
47    Larry Naber            M7079          1/2    9:39       38:33
48    Bob Torell             M6069          3/5    9:44       38:56
49    Brian Kuss             M4049          2/2    9:47       39:08
50    Marlene Swanson        F6069          1/3   10:02       40:05
51    Christina Schmersal    F3039         7/14   10:03       40:09
52    Bobby Kozisek          M3039        10/11   10:10       40:37
53    Richard Couch          M6069          4/5   10:10       40:37
54    Raegan Hain            F3039         8/14   10:11       40:43
55    Kylie Luebbe           F1119          1/2   10:11       40:44
56    Alica Helmink          F6069          2/3   10:13       40:49
57    Cevahn Ernesti         F1119          2/2   10:14       40:54
58    Jenny Policky          F3039         9/14   10:26       41:41
59    Gerald Schaben         M7079          2/2   10:31       42:04
60    Doyle Helmink          M6069          5/5   10:47       43:06
61    Michaela Mahalek       F2029         9/11   10:59       43:53
62    Korin Miller           F3039        10/14   11:35       46:20
63    Kourtney Burianek      F2029        10/11   11:35       46:20
64    Nancy Connerley        F5059          6/9   11:43       46:51
65    Malachi Miller         M1119          3/3   11:49       47:13
66    Lisa Ricenbaw          F5059          7/9   12:07       48:26
67    Stephanie Peeks        F4049          2/3   12:07       48:26
68    August Goelz           M5059          7/8   12:26       49:43
69    Kayleah Moravec        F2029        11/11   12:34       50:13
70    Jim III Witter         M2029          7/7   12:34       50:13
71    Amber Dwinell          F4049          3/3   13:20       53:19
72    Jo Witter              F5059          8/9   13:48       55:10
73    Sue Bollwitt           F6069          3/3   14:07       56:27
74    Megan Kumpula          F3039        11/14   14:20       57:20
75    Brandi Sladky          F3039        12/14   14:21       57:22
76    Amy Miller             F5059          9/9   15:49     1:03:14
77    Bryan Miller           M5059          8/8   15:49     1:03:14
78    Ashley Boyer           F3039        13/14   16:05     1:04:20
79    Perry Boyer            F0110          1/2   16:06     1:04:21
80    Clara Boyer            F0110          2/2   16:06     1:04:24
81    Rachel Jamison         F3039        14/14   17:39     1:10:33
82    Sam McCoy              M3039        11/11   19:58     1:19:52

Generated January 10, 2026 at 1:46 AM 1/1


